
ACTION ALERT 

May 9th, 2023 

CALLING FOR A FILIBUSTER 

The legislative session is a dumpster fire. Leadership is out of control and two people (Speaker of the 

House Dean Plocher and Sen. Caleb Rowden) are calling all of the shots in line with their lobbyist 

masters in direct opposition to what the citizens of Missouri want. With four days remaining in this 

legislative session, some really dangerous pieces of legislation are poised to pass. WE need to stop it. It 

is time to call a halt to the insanity.  

Read more here about the shenanigans: 

https://twitter.com/trainthemup/status/1655737716531687425?cxt=HHwWgsCzscirrvotAAAA 

Please call and email as many Republican Senators as possible and ask them to filibuster the remainder 

of the session. Stop anything else from passing and allow the Governor to call special sessions to deal 

with the really important issues such as 

• Gold and Silver as currency (SB 100) 

• The SAFE Act to protect Missouri children from gender reassignment (SB 49) 

• Initiative Petition Reform 

• Protecting the medical freedom of Missouri children (HB 1169, HB 700 and HB 445) 

Bean, Jason   573-751-4843  jason.Bean@senate.mo.gov 

Bernskoetter, Mike  573-751-2076  mike.Bernskoetter@senate.mo.gov 

Black, Rusty   573-751-1415  rusty.Black@senate.mo.gov 

Brattin, Rick   573-751-2108  rick.Brattin@senate.mo.gov 

Brown, Ben   573-751-3678  ben.Brown@senate.mo.gov 

Brown, Justin   573-751-5713  justin.Brown@senate.mo.gov 

Carter, Jill   573-751-2173  jill.Carter@senate.mo.gov 

Cierpiot, Mike   573-751-1464  mike.Cierpiot@senate.mo.gov 

Coleman, Mary Elizabeth 573-751-1492  Maryelizabeth.coleman@senate.mo.gov 

Crawford, Sandy  573-751-8793  sandy.Crawford@senate.mo.gov 

Eigel, Bill   573-751-1141  bill.Eigel@senate.mo.gov 

Eslinger, Karla   573-751-1882  karla.Eslinger@senate.mo.gov 

Fitzwater, Travis   573-751-2757  travis.Fitzwater@senate.mo.gov 

Gannon, Elaine   573-751-4008  elaine.Gannon@senate.mo.gov 

Hoskins, Denny   573-751-4302  denny.Hoskins@senate.mo.gov 
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Hough, Lincoln   573-751-1311  lincoln.Hough@senate.mo.gov 

Koenig, Andrew   573-751-5568  andrew.koenig@senate.mo.gov 

Luetkemeyer, Tony  573-751-2183  tony.Luetkemeyer@senate.mo.gov 

Moon, Mike   573-751-1480  mike.Moon@senate.mo.gov 

O’Laughlin, Cindy  573-751-7985  cindy.olaughlin@senate.mo.gov 

Rowden, Caleb   573-751-3931  caleb.Rowden@senate.mo.gov 

Schroer, Nick   573-751-1282  nick.Schroer@senate.mo.gov 

Thompson Rehder, Holly 573-751-2459  holly.rehder@senate.mo.gov 

Trent, Curtis   573-751-1503  curtis.Trent@senate.mo.gov 
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